
Vendor Contact E-mail Status 
AECOM Christopher McDermott Christopher.Mcdermott@aecom.com
AECOM Mariana Shefler mariana.shefler@aecom.com
AECOM Thomas Quaranta Thomas.Quaranta@aecom.com
AECOM Rohan P. Mutha rohan.mutha@aecom.com
AECOM Gladys Galer gladys.galer@aecom.com
Batska Consulting Group, LLC. Michael J. Shallo Michael.Shallo@batska.com WBE
Batta Environmental Associates, Inc. Kyra Gilmore kyrag@battaenv.com MBE
Batta Environmental Associates, Inc. Kole Fatunmbi kolef@battaenv.com MBE
Batta Environmental Associates, Inc. Neeraj Batta neeraj@battaenv.com MBE
BidPrime, Inc. Justin Tanner jtanner@bidprime.com
Brandy's Multi Services, Inc. Marsha McNeill brandys32454@yahoo.com MBE
Contamination Control Engineering, Inc. Steven Mania SMania@VTIHQ.com
Contamination Control Engineering, Inc. Roland Jones RJones@VTIHQ.com
Contamination Control Engineering, Inc. Rose Gollhofer RGollhofer@VTIHQ.com
CSA Group NY Architects and Engineers PC Jesus J. Suarez jjsuarezjr@csagroup.com MBE
DACK Consulting Services Julie Brochero jbrochero@dackconsulting.com MBE, WBE
Deluca Advisory Joseph DeLuca jdeluca@delucaadvisory.com
Elena Construction Consultants Steve Bereznitsky sBereznitsky@ellana.net WBE
Elena Construction Consultants Tien Butts TButts@ellana.net WBE
Entech Engineering, PC Kaveh Samimi ksamimi@entech.nyc WBE
Environmental Connection, Inc. Roland Jones RJones@VTIHQ.com
Finback 670, Inc. Michael Renaud mrenaud@finback670.com
Finback 670, Inc. Patrick Connor pconnor@finback670.com
Gannett Fleming Engineers and Architects, PC Eileen O'Neill eoneill@GFNET.com
Gannett Fleming Engineers and Architects, PC Nick Dandolos ndandolos@gfnet.com
Gannett Fleming Engineers and Architects, PC Sharon Berger sberger@gfnet.com
Gannett Fleming Engineers and Architects, PC Helen Pappas hpappas@gfnet.com
Gannett Fleming Engineers and Architects, PC Jackie Ragucci jragucci@gfnet.com
Gannett Fleming Engineers and Architects, PC Anna Miller amiller@gfnet.com
Guidehouse Kemal Karakaya kkarakaya@guidehouse.com
Guidehouse Arundathi Amirapu aamirapu@guidehouse.com
Guidehouse Colin Hood chood@guidehouse.com
Hudson Meridian Construction Group Cole Bourassa cbourassa@hudsonmeridian.com
Hudson Meridian Construction Group Richard Cote rcote@hudsonmeridian.com
Hudson Meridian Construction Group Deborah Jordan djordan@hudsonmeridian.com
Hudson Meridian Construction Group Nicole Goss ngoss@hudsonmeridian.com
I.A Engineering P.C. Ijaz Akbar iakbar@iaeeng.com MBE
I.A Engineering P.C. Rabia Malik info@iaeeng.com MBE
InfoTran Engineers P.C. Indira Varadarajan ivaradarajan@infotrancorp.com MBE
InfoTran Engineers P.C. Indra Nayee inayee@infotrancorp.com MBE
Jacobs Erika Hoke Erika.Hoke@jacobs.com
Jacobs Christine Oates christine.oates@jacobs.com
Jones Lang LaSalle Tom Arena Tom.Arena@am.jll.com
Laland Baptiste, LLC. Paul Ersboll persboll@lalandbaptiste.com MBE, WBE
Laland Baptiste, LLC. Robert Baptiste rb@lalandbaptiste.com MBE, WBE
LiRo Engineers, Inc. Larry Blond Blondl@liro.com
LiRo Engineers, Inc. Peter Gerbasi Gerbasip@liro.com
LiRo Engineers, Inc. Steven Asquith asquithd@liro.com
LiRo Engineers, Inc. Chris Zanoni Zanonic@liro.com
Lozier Environmental Consulting, Inc. Mansoor Khan mkhan@lozierinc.com WBE
Lozier Environmental Consulting, Inc. Mark Drozdov mdrozdov@lozierinc.com WBE
Lozier Environmental Consulting, Inc. Andre Celestin acelestin@lozierinc.com WBE
Maven Construction Corp. Goran Koneski gkoneski@mavenconst.com
McKissack & McKissack Karen Maida kmaida@mckissack.com MBE, WBE
SC Engineers Seif Chowdury Seif.Chowdhury@scengineerspc.com MBE
STV Inc. George Toma George.Toma@stvinc.com
STV Inc. Douglas Glorie Douglas.Glorie@stvinc.com
STV Inc. Marcos Diaz Gonzalez Marcos.DiazGonzalez@stvinc.com
STV Inc. Caroline Pastore Caroline.Pastore@stvinc.com
Sunshine Enviromental Solution Olusegun Ossanyingbemi sunshineenv@msn.com; info@sunshineenv.com MBE
Techno Engineers & Construction ManagemenNathaly Balseca NBalseca@techno-eng.com
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Vendor Contact E-mail Status 
Techno Engineers & Construction Managemen  Farhan Syed fsyed@techno-eng.com
Tetra Tech Andy Mazzeo andy.mazzeo@tetratech.com  
Toscano Clements Taylor, LLC Jeannine Nelson j.nelson@tctcost.com WBE
TRC Companies, Inc. Daren Bryant DBryant@trccompanies.com
TRC Companies, Inc. Robert Harrington RHarrington@trccompanies.com
TRC Companies, Inc. Edward Gerdts EGerdts@trccompanies.com
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